PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2018 - 2019

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/17/2019

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: GENOA-HUGO C113

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSlI Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid

July $ 88,186.07 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 88,186.07 $0.00 $ 88,186.07 $ 1,058,232.90 $ 88,186.07 $ 970,046.83
August $ 88,186.07 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 88,186.07 $ 88,186.07 $0.00 $ 1,058,232.90 $176,372.14 $ 881,860.76
September $ 88,186.07 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 88,186.07 $ 88,186.07 $0.00 $ 1,058,232.90 $ 264,558.21 $ 793,674.69
October $ 88,186.07 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 88,186.07 $ 88,186.07 $0.00 $ 1,058,232.90 $ 352,744.28 $ 705,488.62
November $ 88,186.07 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 88,186.07 $ 88,186.07 $0.00 $ 1,058,232.90 $ 440,930.35 $617,302.55
December $107,516.08 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $107,516.08 $ 88,186.07 $19,330.01 $1,193,542.93 $ 548,446.43 $ 645,096.50
January $107,520.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $107,520.15 $107,516.08 $ 4.07 $1,193,567.32 $ 655,966.58 $ 537,600.74
February $ 107,520.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.04 $ 107,520.19 $ 107,520.15 $0.04 $1,193,567.32 $ 763,486.73 $ 430,080.59
March $107,520.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $107,520.15 $107,520.19 -$0.04 $1,193,567.32 $ 871,006.88 $ 322,560.44
April $ 107,520.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 107,520.15 $ 107,520.15 $0.00 $1,193,567.32 $978,527.03 $ 215,040.29
May $107,520.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $107,520.14 $107,520.15 -$0.01 $1,193,567.32 $1,086,047.17 $ 107,520.15
June $107,518.75 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.01 $107,518.76 $ 107,520.14 -$ 1.38 $1,193,565.92 $1,193,565.92 $0.00
TOTALS : $1,193,565.92 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.05



